
 

RFP FOR PRINTERS  
RFP NO: CC/M&C/2021-22/02 
CORRIGENDUM DATED 13.10.2021 

 
 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM # 1 
 

Section in 
the RFP  
 

RFP Page 
No.  
 

Existing Terms  
 

Revised Terms  
 

Point no. 11 
 

42 
 

EMD Amount: Rs. 10 Lacs 
Concession as per MSMED Act will be 

extended to eligible MSE vendors. 

Revised EMD amount: 2 Lacs 


